Girls 'A' Soccer Provincials

Revenue:

t shirts (18 x 278)
program (4 x 110)
banquet tix (296)
sponsorship

revenue (16 x 460)
Soccer Commission Gra
grant

Total Revenue:

Expenses:
officials

awards

field

t shirts

player of game T-shirts
programs

banquet

coaches meeting
gifts (bottles/grad)
toc (2x2x400)
Equipment
Miscellaneous
volunteer shirts
Total Expense:

Net Profit (loss)

$5,004.00
$440.00
$8,880.00
$950.00
$7,360.00
$250.00
$1,201.90

$24,085.90

$4,100.00
$1,324.58
$531.20
$2,519.78
§752.64
$136.50
$8,945.50
$352.50
$1,272.70
$1,600.00
$670.70
$247.76
$334.88
$22,788.74

$1,297.16
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